
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Bank - Biweekly computations period ended February 28, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures 

March 6, 1968 

\ 1 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebt 
Total number of banks,„in 

* '' 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 40% or more 
of required reserves: 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in all of 
past 6 periods: 

Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 6 periods 
4 - 5 periods 
1 - 3 periods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from under. 

Total 

5,877 

744 
8,798 

16.0 
1.4 

12.1 
16 

8.6 
7.2 

12 
85 

441 
5.339 

Atlanta 

11 37 2 7 10 8 26 4 2 

24 44 15 13 18 14 51 10 10 

241 368 363 476 377 507 960 463 483 

82 229 20 38 75 35 153 21 13 

650 1,466 545 656 550 853 1,480 407 368 

13.0 16.0 10.4 17.7 13.5 21.4 17.0 19.1 17.1 

1.7 2.5 0.4 1.1 1.8 0.9 1.8 1.0 0.5 

0.1 0.8 0.2 0.5 0.5 4 mm mm 

1 1 1 1 1 5 

5 0.4 3 

- - 12.3 - - - - 3.5 10.8 

1 1 8 — — — 

9 24 9 5 3 2 13 1 1 

34 
198 

72 
271 

39 
315 

20 36 18 92 16 28 
34 

198 
72 

271 
39 

315 451 337 487 847 446 454 

Kansas 
City 

42 
595 

13.6 
1.0 

3 
5 

0.2 
3.2 

2 
15 
67 

731 

Dallas 

669 

13.1 
0.1 

2 
9 

639 

Fran 

29 
558 

16.9 
0.9 

3 
1 

1 
10 
16.1 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




