By Country Member Bank - Biweekly computations period ended February 28, 1968

by Country near	(Dol1	ar amounts	in mill:	ions - a	verages o	f daily	figures					,		
FEDERAL RESERVE CITY	,	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cle v e-	Rich- mond		Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
1 1900	<u> </u>	119	11	37	2	7	10	8	26	4	2	6	. 1	5
Amount of borrowings	Ą	238	24	44	15	13	18	14	51	10	10	32	3	4
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group		5,877	241	368	363	476	377	507	960	463	483	815	650	174
Required reserves (previous period):	٨	7.,		229	20	38	75	35	153	21	13	42	7	29
Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ \$	744 8,798	82 650	1,466	545	656	550	853	1,480	407	368	595	669	558
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% %	16.0 1.4	13.0 1.7	16.0 2.5		17.7 1.1	13.5	21.4 0.9	17.0 1.8		17.1 0.5	13.6 1.0	13.1	16.9 0.9
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$	12.1 16	0.1	0.8	0.2 1		0.5 1	0.5	4 5			3 5	 	3 1
Borrowing banks indebted in all of past 6 periods: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period)	\$ %			5 12.3	 }		0.4 3.5		3 10.8			0.2 3.2		
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 6 periods 4 - 5 periods 1 - 3 periods Number not indebted during past 6 periods		12 85 441 5,339	9 34 198	1 24 72 271	 9 39 315	 5 20 451	1 3 36 337	 2 18 487	8 13 92 847	1 16 446	1 28 454	2 15 67 731	2 9 639	1 10 163

Number not indebted during past 6 periods | 5,339 | 190 2/1 313 431 357 451 357 NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.